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Lot
0001

0002
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0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

1966 Welly Model Pontiac G.T.O, big die cast
muscle car silver rims/ al Doors Open, Trunk

And Hood Opens
Signed N.F.L Football

Y akon Earphones With Remote

Origina Etching Cervantes By Salvador Dali
Blue Nude Print By Pablo Picasso

Degas Old Print 1874 Rehearsal On Stage
Costume Jewelry Lot #1

Costume Jewelry #2

Silver Jewerly / Pocket Watch And More
Jewelry Box And Jewelry

Coach Purse

Vintage Coach Purse
Vintage Coach Purse
Simply Noelle Clutch
Purses

Jim Shore Tote

Jim Shore Purse

Costume Jewelry Lot #3

Cell Phones

Coach Purse

Purse

Simply Noelle Purse
Simply Noelle Purse
Purses

Simply Noelle Purse
Simply Noelle Purse
Catos L eather Tote
Betty Boop Purse

Kenneth Cole Reaction Black Tote New

Nutri Bullet

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 17 7:00pm ET
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0031
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0035
0036
0037
0038
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0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Print By R.B.Davis 1839
Print By R.B.Davis 1839
Print Full Cry By J.F.Herring
Print By L.F. Abbott 1790

Still Painting
Comic Print

Emachine Desk Top Computer

Home Decor Lot#1
Vacums
Rug

Hoover Steam Vac Carpet Cleaner

Cafe Table With Four Chairs

Old Victoria Records
Cast Iron Weights
Camping Gear
Speakers/woofer

Old Ice Cream Maker

Air Terminal / Inflator Compressor

Kerosene Heater

Schwinn Sidewinder Bike

Proctor Silex Toaster Oven Broiler

Vases
Home Decor
Pouch Totes

Draw String Pouch Totes

Drawstring And Slingbody Tote
Drawstring And Slingbody Cloth Tote
Little Boys Clothes And Shoes Lot

Bags
Dishes

Two Atlantafalcons Jerseys

Vintage Wall Decor



Lot

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093

0094
0095
0096

0097

0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

Title

Vintage Scale

Vintage Candy Dish

GlassT. V. Stand

Vintage Scale, Tool Box And Flower Sprayer
Sundance Ballroom Shoes

Sundance Ballroom Shoes

Palm Pilot Model Zire 7

Fish Aquarium With All Thats Needed
Vintage Marbles, Boat In A Bottle, Knife
Vintage Olympia Camera

Nikon Camera

Vintage Tools And Oil Can

Tote Full Of Cables And Car Filters And More
Ethel & Myrtle Tote Bag

Breckelles Women Shoes

Purses

Ceramic Canister

D.V.D Player And. D.V.D'S

Kid Shoes

Women Boots

Women Boots

Ladies Shoes

Chanel Wallet And Chanel No 5. Spray
Chanel NO. 5 Spray

Vintage Schwinn Sprint 10 Speed
Vintage 1920 -1930 Side Table

Kodak Disc Camera

Vintage Rawlings Football

Vintage Admiral Radio

Vintage Print Serene Setting By Monetti

Vintage Framed Print ( Passe- Temps De
Dames) By A.pigot

Blueboy Print
Norman Rockwell Painting On Cavas

Giclee Print Afternoon By Lake Geneva By
Frederic Dufaux

Vintage Winde Print ( Man With Golden
Helmet) By Rembrandt

Slice O Matic

Vase

Nutri Ninja

Taylor Premium Glass Digital Scale

Infinity Speakers 300 Watts 6x9 Three-way
Audio Loudspeaker
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Title

Organizer And Case Of D.V.Ds

Hair Irons And Straightening Comb

Xbox 360 with Games

PS3 With Games

D.V.D Player And Bluetooth Speakers Sony

Draper Maynard Glove Endorsed By Hall Of
Famer Melvin Ott

ION ICADE ARCADE CABINET FOR IPAD
Otter Defender Samsung Galaxy S7 Edge Case
Céell Phones

Jewerly And Sunglass Lot

Hair Clippers

Hair Clippers

Ring Holder Shoe By Noelle

B.M.X Next Bike

Razor Scooter

Gas Fryer

Fryer, Crockpot, And Mixer

Misc. Items

Home Decor Lot

Nec 17" Monitor

C.t.x Monitor 15"

E-machine Monitor 15"

Sony Play Station Two Controllers,, Memory
Card

Fisher Compact Disc Player And Panasonic
Cassette Player

Girl Bikel8"

Girls 15" Bike

Baby Stroller And Booster Seat

Hamilton Beach Microwave

Hamilton Beach Microwave

Riva Microwave

Sunbean Microwave

Rug

End Table

Work Shoes

Men Designer Sneakers

Optical Tools By Western

Leather Jacket , Two Coat Vest

32" InsigniaFlat Screen T.V

Black And Decker Pivot 16 V Vac And Mixer
Vintage Rare Vaentino Beanie Babies 1993
Rare Beanie Babies Bongo And Peace Beanie



05/10/24 07:57:34

Lot Title

0144 Beanie Babies Not Rare

0145 Rare Retired Beanie Baby Pincher 1993, Patti
Platypus Retired, Rare Beanie Batty 1996

0146 Disney Frozen ElsaDoll And Lunch Box
0148 Girl Clothes Lot

0149 Boys Clothes Lot

0150 Men And Boy Sport Clothes Lot

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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